Product
Construction
Conductor Shield:
•	 Extruded, concentric,
thermoset semiconducting
material
Insulation:
•	 XLPE (RW90 rated)

RADIUS
(PULL)OVER
INNER JACKET
OVER
ARMOUR
OVERALL
CABLE
AWG or
kcmil
AWG in. | mm in. | mm in. | mm
lb|1000ft |
kg|km
30°C
ambient
lb | kg in. | mm
8S210M060305700 3 6 8 1.159 | 29.4 1.399 | 35.5 1.491 | 37.9 1094 | 1628 75 630 | 286 26.8 | 682
8S210M040305700 3 4 8 1.260 | 32.0 1.500 | 38.1 1.592 | 40.4 1325 | 1972 95 1002 | 454 28.7 | 728
8S210M030305700 3 3 8 1.318 | 33.5 1.558 | 39.6 1.666 | 42.3 1539 | 2290 95 1263 | 573 30.0 | 762
8S210M020305700 3 2 8 1.385 | 35.2 1.625 | 41.3 1.733 | 44.0 1712 | 2548 95 1593 | 722 31.2 | 792
8S210M010345700 3 1 6 1.469 | 37.3 1.709 | 43.4 1.817 | 46.2 1959 | 2915 145 2009 | 911 32.7 | 831
8S210M1/0345700 3 1/0 6 1.555 | 39.5 1.860 | 47.2 1.968 | 50.0 2314 | 3443 170 2534 | 1150 35.4 | 900
8S210M2/0345700 3 2/0 6 1.476 | 37.5 1.953 | 49.6 2.061 | 52.3 2653 | 3948 195 3194 | 1449 37.1 | 942
8S210M3/0345700 3 3/0 4 1.818 | 46.2 2.123 | 53.9 2.231 | 56.7 3245 | 4829 225 4027 | 1827 40.2 | 1020
8S210M4/0345700 3 4/0 4 1.938 | 49.2 2.243 | 57.0 2.351 | 59.7 3786 | 5634 260 5078 | 2304 42.3 | 1075
8S210M250365700 3 250 4 2.059 | 52.3 2.364 | 60.0 2.496 | 63.4 5324 | 6435 290 6000 | 2722 44.9 | 1141
8S210M300365700 3 300 4 2.173 | 55.2 2.478 | 62.9 2.610 | 66.3 4922 | 7325 320 7200 | 3266 47.0 | 1193
8S210M350365700 3 350 3 2.281 | 57.9 2.586 | 65.7 2.718 | 69.0 5511 | 8201 350 8400 | 3810 48.9 | 1243
8S210M500365700 3 500 3 2.557 | 64.9 2.557 | 64.9 2.994 | 76.0 7177 | 10680 430 12000 | 5443 53.9 | 1369
8S210M750365700 3 750 2 3.020 | 76.7 3.325 | 84.4 3.471 | 88.2 10228 | 15221 535 18000 | 8165 62.5 | 1587